Austin Snook: 307-290-2161
Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273

MARKETING

Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715

Clint Snook: 307-290-4000

Cheyenne Sevmour: 605-641-0638
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329

Kyle Kallhoff: 605-881-1526
Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932
Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440
Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525

Office: 307-684-0789

October 26", 2024
Weigh-up Cattle

Big run of weigh ups selling on an active market.

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes

RUSTY OR AMI WILLIAMSON, MOORCROFT WY
STEVEN R & BILLIE JO YOUNG, GILLETTE WY
LOVE LAND & CATTLE CO, SHERIDAN WY

LUKE AND MARCIA GODDARD, BUFFALO WY

GERRY J & MARIE G MILLER LIVI, BUFFALO WY

SHAWN O MILLER, BUFFALO WY

DANIEL W KOLTISKA, SHERIDAN WY
TIM & JACKIE REIMLER, BUFFALO WY

IBERLIN RANCH, BUFFALO WY

FLYING F CATTLE CO. LLC, ARVADA WY

POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK CO, ARVADA WY
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BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

RD BROC-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

957
1400
1365
1295
1330
1663
1360
1245
1628
1425
1585
1498
1520
1205
1720
1252
1348
1273
1415
1005
1120
1275
1565
1380
1480
1330
1455
1610
1257
1380
1215

“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket
youy lvestock the campelitive way.”

190.00
124.50
125.50
125.00
117.50
118.00
126.00
132.50
123.00
126.00
123.00
128.50
126.50
133.00
130.50
133.00
126.50
123.00
125.00
178.00
159.00
124.00
131.00
124.50
126.50
133.00
129.50
132.50
126.00
125.00
115.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,818.06
1,743.00
1,713.07
1,618.75
1,562.75
1,961.75
1,713.60
1,649.62
2,001.82
1,795.50
1,949.55
1,924.28
1,922.80
1,602.65
2,244.60
1,665.16
1,704.58
1,565.17
1,768.75
1,788.90
1,780.80
1,581.00
2,050.15
1,718.10
1,872.20
1,768.90
1,884.22
2,133.25
1,583.40
1,725.00
1,397.25



CROSS CROWN LLC, BUFFALO WY
ZANE AND MARCIE WAGONER, GILLETTE WY

HARLAN ANGUS LLC, KAYCEE WY

DIAMOND N LIVESTOCK CO, LINCH WY

DOBRENZ FAMILY TRUST, RANCHESTER WY

JERRY OR KATY LUNDE, DECKER MT

7L LIVESTOCK, CASPER WY

CASEY FARRIS, BUFFALO WY

FARRIS FAMILY REV TRUST, BUFFALO WY
6F LIVESTOCK LLC, KAYCEE WY
RICHARD W & KATIE R FARRIS, BUFFALO WY

ROSS K. & MARIA A. PETERSON T, SHERIDAN W

RANDALL LEE & CLABAUGH TRUST, ARVADA WY

BOW & ARROW RANCH INC, ARVADA WY

CRAIG A &/OR SARAH H EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY

ORIN R EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY
RONALD ALBERT SCHLAUTMANN, GILLETTE WY

LUCAS JAMES CAMINO, CLEARMONT WY

DAVID E. OR EVA J. EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY
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BLK-COW
BLK-COW

RD BROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
MXD-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COWETTE
BLK-COW

1005
1320
1450
1695
1095
1390
1210

833
1068

978
1220
1433
1235
1547
1625
1170
1408
1345
1545
1645
1425
1575
1400
1050
1295
1690
1465
1625
1045
1282
1528
1455
1460
1390
1545
1195
1440

905
1375
1515
1388
1333
1080
1310
1360
1575
1630
1525
1570
1045
1351

168.00
125.00
134.00
129.00
159.00
123.50
136.00
215.50
162.50
175.00
130.00
122.00
134.00
127.50
129.00
155.00
127.00
134.00
132.00
128.00
125.00
125.00
129.00
172.50
127.00
123.00
115.00
122.00
194.00
131.00
122.00
123.00
120.00
122.00
118.00
175.00
119.00
191.00
119.50
110.00
119.00
117.00
172.00
135.00
131.00
122.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
168.00
123.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,688.40
1,650.00
1,943.00
2,186.55
1,741.05
1,716.65
1,645.60
1,794.80
1,734.68
1,712.08
1,586.00
1,748.66
1,654.90
1,972.00
2,096.25
1,813.50
1,787.52
1,802.30
2,039.40
2,105.60
1,781.25
1,968.75
1,806.00
1,811.25
1,644.65
2,078.70
1,684.75
1,982.50
2,027.30
1,679.60
1,863.55
1,789.65
1,752.00
1,695.80
1,823.10
2,091.25
1,713.60
1,728.55
1,643.12
1,666.50
1,651.12
1,559.02
1,857.60
1,768.50
1,781.60
1,921.50
1,972.30
1,845.25
1,899.70
1,755.60
1,661.52



TYMBER TAYLOR, BUFFALO WY
SW LAND & CATTLE LLC, BUFFALO WY

BLACK THUNDER CATTLE LLC, NEWCASTLE WY
FERGUSON LTD LLC, BUSBY MT

LINDA J EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY

MICHAEL E. & DALEY, BIG HORN WY

FOUR O SIX LIVESTOCK, BALLANTINE MT
BRYCE FISHER, BANNER WY

POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK CO, ARVADA WY

FORGEY-SMITH ANGUS RANCH, DOUGLAS WY
JOSEPH D & MICHELE D SIMMONS, NEWCASTLE W
PATRICK (BARNEY) & KAYLE LONG, KAYCEE WY
CAMPSTOOL DRISKILL RANCH, HULETT WY

DUSTIN OR LAURIE OR KILTS, CASPER WY
RONDA J.L. OR DANIEL MORSE, LINCH WY
CODY REA, BANNER WY

BILL & CINDY L. MANKIN, GILLETTE WY
WILLIAM OR MARISSA DEEGAN, GILLETTE WY

6F LIVESTOCK LLC, KAYCEE WY
JEFF SWANEY, ROZET WY

PAUL OR HEIDI BORGIALLI, CLEARMONT WY
GARY G. KOLTISKA TRUST, SHERIDAN WY
BRIDGIT RYAN DOWNS, DOUGLAS WY

BRETT M &/OR MARCY K BUSZKIEW, BANNER WY

ANDREW & LOIS & HAROLD POND, RECLUSE WY
V BAR F CATTLE COMPANY IN, BUFFALO WY
MIKE ARZY, SHERIDAN WY

SANDY BOB & PENNY FORBES, KAYCEE WY

WARD RANCH LLC, SHERIDAN WY
WADE OR ALISON LARSEN, SHERIDAN WY
OHMSTEDE CATTLE LLC, BIG HORN WY
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BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWEF-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COWETTE
RED-HFRTTE
RED-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BWEF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
RED-COWETTE
RWEF-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
RED-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

RD BROC-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
MXD-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BBROC-COWETTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BBROC-COWETTE
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

1520
1540
1580
1188
1420
1225
1023

920
1368

945
1341
1235
1623
1485
1500
1480
1375
1115
1395
1355

845

925
1515
1400

860
2015

848
1455
1015
1410

797

985
1530
1048
1093
1235
1270
1522
1535
1330
1000

905
1265

845
1430
1040

830

935
1700
1385
1125

124.00
120.50
121.00
141.00
121.00
134.00
169.00
184.50
122.00
186.50
122.00
129.00
122.50
117.00
123.00
126.00
121.00
149.00
125.00
135.00
218.50
190.00
126.00
121.00
201.50
113.00
198.00
124.00
176.50
126.00
202.50
178.00
119.00
165.50
156.00
120.00
124.00
125.50
116.00
119.00
208.00
189.00
120.50
230.50
120.50
167.50
220.50
145.00
117.00
117.50
133.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,884.80
1,855.70
1,911.80
1,674.37
1,718.20
1,641.50
1,728.87
1,697.40
1,669.36
1,762.42
1,636.15
1,593.15
1,988.58
1,737.45
1,845.00
1,864.80
1,663.75
1,661.35
1,743.75
1,829.25
1,846.32
1,757.50
1,908.90
1,694.00
1,732.90
2,276.95
1,678.05
1,804.20
1,791.47
1,776.60
1,613.92
1,753.30
1,820.70
1,733.61
1,704.30
1,482.00
1,574.80
1,910.11
1,780.60
1,582.70
2,080.00
1,710.45
1,524.32
1,947.72
1,723.15
1,742.00
1,830.15
1,355.75
1,989.00
1,627.37
1,496.25



MILL IRON 4 LIVESTOCK. LL, BANNER WY

BOOTJACK RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY

LYLE & DIANA LUND, KAYCEE, WY 82639
DESIRA AND TYLER LIGHT, BUFFALO WY
COOPER AND NICOLE DEBUSK, GILLETTE WY

Bred Cows
TAIT MARQUISS, GILLETTE WY

JOSEPH M. HARRIET, BUFFALO WY

Bulls

DAVID JAMES & LESLIE BELUS, SHERIDAN WY
WADE GORDON, NEWCASTLE WY

LITTLE GOOSE RANCH LLC, BIG HORN WY
SW LAND & CATTLE LLC, BUFFALO WY

PERRY CATTLE LLC, CLEARMONT WY
WADE GORDON, NEWCASTLE WY
FADDIS-KENNEDY CATTLE CO, SHERIDAN WY
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BLK-HFR
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW

BLK-BCOW 3&4
BLK-BCOW,BM
BLK-BCOW,BM
BLK-BCOW,SM
BLK-BCOW 5,6
BLK-BCOW,SM

BLK-BULL
HERE-BULL
BLK-BULL
BWF-BULL
BLK-BULL
HERE-BULL HORNED
HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL HORNED

1125
1655
1305
1225
1385
1215
1185

1032
1232
1113
1844
1211
1141

2115
2080
2275
1860
2010
1980
2065
1835

192.00
128.50
125.50
124.50
125.00
142.50
148.00

2500.00
1875.00
1900.00
2175.00
2400.00
2100.00

163.00
151.00
150.00
150.00
149.00
149.00
148.00
148.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

2,160.00
2,126.67
1,637.77
1,525.12
1,731.25
1,731.37
1,753.80

3,447.45
3,140.80
3,412.50
2,790.00
2,994.90
2,950.20
3,056.20
2,715.80



